
Eastwood Eagles  
Division 7 

 
Coach : Paul James / Jackie Causton 

 
Day Date Time Opponents Ct 

Sun 23rd March 1.00 Brentwood Bengals 8 

Sun 30th March 1.00 Manor Essex E 7 

   Bye Week  

Sun 4th May 1.00 Bears Lightning 7 

Sun 11th May 1.00 Marine Orcas 8 

Sun 18th May 1.00 Fusion Comets 6 

Sun 8th June 1.00 Brentwood Bengals 8 

Sun 15th June 1.30 Manor Essex E 7 

Sun 22nd June 1.00 Bears Lightning 7 

Su 6th July 11.30 Marine Orcas 8 

Sun 6th July 1.30 Fusion Comets 6 

     

 
Eastwood Falcons  

Division 8 
 

Coach : Paul James / Jackie Causton 
 

Day Date Time Opponents Ct 

Sun 23rd March 12.00 Manor Met D 6 

Sun 30th March 12.00 Fusion Sonics 7 

   Bye Week  

Sun 4th May 12.00 Sapphires Purple 7 

Sun 11th May 10.00 Marine Tawnysharks 8 

Sun 11th May 12.00 Manor Essex F 7 

Sun 18th May 12.00 Manor Met D 6 

Sun 8th June 12.00 Sapphires Purple 6 

Sun 15th June 12.30 Marine Tawnysharks 8 

Sun 29th June 12.00 Manor Essex F 8 

Sun 6th July 11.30 Fusion Sonics 7 

     
 


